B.Com. Bank Mangament (Entire) Part - I - Semester - I

Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Name Subject Code

1 Tuesday 16-08-2022 9.00 amto 11.30 am |Business Economics - 1 21-101

2 Wednesday 17-08-2022 9.00 amto 113G am |Impression Management - | 21-102

3 Thursday | 18082022 | 9.00amto11:30am [ rnciples of Business 21-103

Management

4 Friday 19-08-2022 9.00amto 11.30 am |Accountancy 21-104

5 Saturday 20-08-2022 | 9.00 am to 11.30 am gﬁ;’gglges andaiice of 21-105

6 Sunday 21-08-2022 9.00 am to 11.30 am  |[Rural Banking 21-106

7 Sunday 21-08-2022 1.00 pmt0 2.00 pm [D.E.G.G. (Online Paper) 1111

B.Com. Bank Mangament (Entire) Part - I - Semester - II
Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Name Subject Code

1 Wenseday 10-08-2022 09.00 am1io 11.30 am  |Business Economics - 1 21-201

2 Thursday 11-08-2022 09.00 amto 11.30 am  |Impression Management - 11 21-202

3 Friday 12-08-2022 09.00 amto 11.30 am  |Principal of Marketing 21-203

4 Saturday 13-08-2022 09.00 amto 11.30 am |Accountancy 21-204

5 Sunday 14-08-2022 09.00 amto 11.30 am  |Central Banking 21-205

6 Tuesday 16-08-2022 0900 anto 11.30 am  |Cooperative Banking 21-206

7 Tuesday 16-06-2022 10.00 am to 11.00 am Busi:‘less Communicalion- 2222
(Online Paper)

Controller of Examination Chief Controller of Examinations

S.G.M. Coliege, Karad

(Autonomous)

Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad
(An Autonomous Cotlege)



